

## EMM Loans Partners with mortgageQ Al to Fund More Non-QM Loans Faster

EMM Loans launches mortgageQ Al application to streamline NonQM transactions, enhancing efficiency, reducing costs, and improving borrower experiences.

LADERA RANCH, CA, UNITED STATES, January 31, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- mortgageQ Al, a



Taking time and costs out of each mortgage transaction."

Jason Nichols

cutting-edge AI platform designed to help mortgage originators navigate complex Non-QM scenarios and connect with the right lenders, is excited to announce its latest partnership with <a href="EMM Loans">EMM Loans</a>. This collaboration is set to transform the Non-QM mortgage space by streamlining processes, reducing costs, and increasing

efficiency for loan originators and borrowers alike.

EMM Loans, a highly respected mortgage lender, has integrated mortgageQ Al's innovative technology into its loan origination workflow. With a team of over 100 loan originators, EMM Loans aims to enhance service quality, accelerate Non-QM transactions, and improve cost efficiency. By leveraging mortgageQ Al's intelligent search and matching capabilities, EMM Loans can provide faster, more effective solutions for borrowers with unique financial profiles.

"We see a tremendous opportunity to streamline our Non-QM loan origination process, significantly reducing the time and costs involved in each transaction," said Brad Miller, Senior Vice President of EMM Loans. "mortgageQ AI allows our loan originators to quickly find the best-fit lending solutions, making the process smoother and more efficient for both our team and our clients."

mortgageQ Al's advanced platform eliminates the need for time-consuming manual research by providing real-time answers to complex Non-QM questions and instantly identifying lenders that meet specific loan requirements. The technology also facilitates seamless communication between loan originators and lenders, ensuring greater transparency and efficiency throughout the process.

"We are thrilled to welcome EMM Loans as a partner in our mission to simplify and accelerate Non-QM transactions," said Jason Nichols, Managing Partner of mortgageQ Al. "Their commitment to innovation and efficiency aligns perfectly with our vision of leveraging Al to drive better outcomes in Non-QM lending."

With the addition of EMM Loans to its growing network of loan originators and wholesale lenders, mortgageQ AI continues to set a new standard for Non-QM lending. This partnership underscores mortgageQ AI's commitment to delivering intelligent, cost-effective solutions that empower lenders, streamline operations, and enhance borrower experiences.

To learn more about mortgageQ Al and how it's transforming the mortgage industry, visit <a href="https://www.mortgageq.ai">www.mortgageq.ai</a>.

Jason Nichols mortgageQ Al email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/780843509

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.